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Bearings

F300006 FERSA

TYPE: Roller bearings, Tapered, Bearing unit, Automative, Bearing for wheel hub (Type C)

Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM

d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG

MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE

SKF
FAG
OEM
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45,000
120,000
84,900

4,000

FERSA

VKBA 3553/BTFB 328755 D
713690850
93810034



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/912-fersa/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/413063/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/413064/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/413065/

