

OEM

F300006 FERSA

TYPE: Roller bearings, Tapered, Bearing unit, Automative, Bearing for wheel hub (Type C)

93810034

Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM	
d	45,000
D	120,000
В	84,900
WEIGHT, KG	4,000
MANUFACTURER	FERSA
INTERCHANGE	
SKF	VKBA 3553/BTFB 328755 D
FAG	713690850